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RUN FOR VEGAS

wnnmnum * 2022 * Junior Berre/ Kwa Que/‘f,e,r

NAME

Sloan Thompson
Taycee Hipwell
Whitlee Smalley
Marina Neese
Addalyn Lattin
Taycee Hipwell
Maci Jackson
Kashlee Hill
Kaysen Scoit
Cheznee Hoskins
Reese Moser

HORSE

Chicks Burr N Desire
Quik Dasher
Peek A Perk
Lola Grace

A Bully Named Gaucho
Teninaslittlequixote
Daynas Little Reba

KM Dazle A Frenchman

Some Corona
TM Mighty Talker
KG Just Winning Chex

Torrington, WY
Qualifier

X

15.387
15.573
15.652
15.911
15.937
15.967
15.993
16.042
16.351
16.443
16.458



